1
®
FN7184.2
EL5197, EL5197A
Single 200MHz Fixed Gain Amplifier with
Enable
The EL5197 and EL5197A are fixed gain amplifiers with a
bandwidth of 200MHz, making these amplifiers ideal for

2 FN7184.2
May 16, 2007
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING TAPE & REEL PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5197CW-T7 S 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5197CW-T7A S 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5197ACW-T7 S 7” 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5197ACS 5197ACS - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5197ACS-T7 5197ACS 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5197ACS-T13 5197ACS 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5197ACSZ
(Note)
5197ACS Z - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5197ACSZ-T7